天津市凯诺实业有限公司
Tianjin city Kainuo Industrial Co.,LTD
DSO3德式偏头式12mm带宽(12mm non-perforated type without welded housing design)
加紧范围 产品货号
size ItemNo 只/袋 只/箱
mm W1 W2 W3 W4 W5 pcs/bag pcs/carton
16-27 DS03A121627 DS03B121627 DS03C121627 DS03D121627 DSO3E121627 50 100
20-32 DS03A122032 DS03B122032 DS03C122032 DS03D122032 DS03E122032 50 1000
25-40 DS03A122540 DS03B122540 DS03C122540 DS03D122540 DSO3E122540 50 500
30-45 DS03A123045 DS03B123045 DS03C123045 DS03D123045 DSO3E123045 50 500
40-60 DS03A124060 DS03B124060 DS03C124060 DS03D124060 DS03E124060 25 500
50-70 DS03A125070 DS03B125070 DS03C125070 DS03D125070 DSO3E125070 10 500
60-80 DS03A126080 DS03B126080 DS03C126080 DS03D126080 DSO3E126080 10 250
70-90 DSO3A127090 DS03B127090 DS03C127090 DS03D127090 DS03E127090 10 250
80-100 DS03A1280100 DS03B1280100 DS03C1280100 DS03D1280100 DSO3E1280100 10 250
90-110 DS03A1290110 DS03B1290110 DS03C1290110 DS03D1290110 DSO3E1290110 10 250
100-120 DS03A12100120 DS03B12100120 DS03C12100120 DS03D12100120 DSO3E12100120 10 250
110-130 DS03A12110130 DS03B12110130 DS03C12110130 DS03D12110130 DSO3E12110130 10 200
120-140 DS03A12120140 DS03B12120140 DS03C12120140 DS03D12120140 DSO3E12120140 10 200
130-150 DS03A12130150 DS03B12130150 DS03C12130150 DS03D12130150 DSO3E12130150 10 200
140-160 DS03A12140160 DS03B12140160 DS03C12140160 DS03D12140160 DSO3E12140160 10 200
150-170 DS03A12150170 DS03B12150170 DSO3C12150170 DS03D12150170 DSO3E12150170 10 200
160-180 DS03A12160180 DS03B12160180 DS03C12160180 DS03D12160180 DSO3E12160180 10 200
170-190 DS03A12170190 DS03B12170190 DS03C12170190 DS03D12170190 DSO3E12170190 10 200
180-200 DS03A12180200 DS03B12180200 DS03C12180200 DS03D12180200 DSO3E12180200 10 200
190-210 DS03A12190210 DS03B12190210 DS03C12190210 DS03D12190210 DSO3E12190210 10 200
材质 钢带 箍头 螺丝 建议安装扭力
Material Band Housing Screw suggested install torque
W1 Zinc plated steel Zinc plated steel Zinc plated steel
4.5Nm
W2 AISI 430SS AISI 430SS Zinc plated steel
W3 AISI 430SS AISI 430SS AISI 400SS
W4 AISI 304SS AISI 304SS AISI 304SS 6.0Nm
W5 AISI 316SS AISI 316SS AISI 316SS
mox13ma×40
Dia.'A”
钢带非镂空式涡轮蜗杆喉箍
0.8±0.1
ma×17 max1Z
7=82 7=822
12±0.5 12±0.5
BC
10
根据客人要求，其他规格和材质也能够提供。
According to the requiremment of customers, other sizes and material are also available.
以上信息仅供参考，不作为技术规范：
All the information isjust foryour reference, can't be used as specification